Enak

Enek Hvit 2700K Ra>80 Ikke dimbar

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG artikkelnr:

Elektrisk

Watt:

System effekt (W):
Spenning:

Lysteknikk

Type lyskilde:

Sokkel:

Lyskilde inkludert:

Farge temperatur:
Fargegjengivelse (Ra/CRI):
Lysstraling:

Optikk:

Lysspredning:

Styring
Styring:

Beskyttelse
Isolasjonsklasse:
IK Klasse:

IP Klasse:
Gledetradtestet:

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:

Farge:

Avskjermingens materiale:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:
Tilkobling:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:
Diameter (mm) D:
Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning

Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

3344401
7021981113919
111391

C€ [O] P21 P20 [1K10 @

2x9W TC-S
22W
220-240V

Kompaktlysrar
G23

Ja

2700K

Ra>80

Direkte

Opal

120°

Ikke dimbar

Klasse Il

IK10

IP21 tak / IP20 vegg
850°C - 30s

UV-stabilisert polykarbonat
Hvit RAL 9003
UV-stabilisert polykarbonat

Utenpaliggende, Innenders
Hurtigklemme

280

280

85

280
0.941/0.756

285 x 288 x 90

280 mm

~—"

702

1

19811

85mm

3919
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